
4408f-30 - Corn
Header (02/15 - )

58 -
Attachments/headers

58.220.060 -



724001282, 724001292, 724001302, 724001312, 724001322, 724001332, 724001342, 724001352, 724001382,
724001392, 724001412, 724002512, 724002522, 724002532, 724002542, 724002552, 724002562, 724002572,
724002582, 724002612, 724002622, 724002642

  

4408R-70, 4412R-70, 4412R-75, 4408F-80, 4406F-75, 4408F-30, 4412F-30, 4406F-80, 4412R-80, 4406R-70, 4408F-75

 . 

-

 

-

#
 

-

1 12626201  
10.2mm ID x 25mm OD x 3mm

- 3

2 87662218 MAINTENANCE PART 1

2 47640768 MAINTENANCE PART 1

3 87662222 MAINTENANCE PART 1

3 47640753 MAINTENANCE PART 1

4 84977612
 

MAINTENANCE PART 2

5 47478613 MAINTENANCE PART 1

6 47474090 MAINTENANCE PART 1

6 48007792 MAINTENANCE PART 1

7 47455849 - 1

8 47478611 MAINTENANCE PART 1

9 322592150 MAINTENANCE PART 1



#
 

-

9 48014990  MAINTENANCE PART 1

10 322592050 MAINTENANCE PART 1

10 48014992  MAINTENANCE PART 1

11 84267026 BRACKET, SUPPORTING - 1

12 84244862 - 1

13 84244861 - 1

14 322428950 WITHOUT CHOPPER ONLY 1

14 322630050 WITH CHOPPER ONLY 1

15 140045  
10mm ID x 22mm OD x 1.6mm

- 5

16 322358  
M8 Bolt Size x 18mm OD x

- 6

17 140046  
M12 Bolt Size x 27mm OD x

- 6

18 86633356   .
 M10 x 1.5 x

- 4

19 445394  Pop, 3/16'' x
1/2'' OAL

- 12

20 355501130  - 4

21 86592699  
8.4mm ID x 23mm OD x 4mm

- 4

22 84000016  
12.5mm ID x 30mm OD x 5mm

- 6

23 86508097   .
 M10 x 25mm, Cl

- 7

24 100037  M10 x
1.5, Cl 8

- 4

25 120104  Hex, M8 x 1.25 x
20mm, Cl 8.8

- 6

26 300388  Hex, M12 x 1.75 x
25mm, Cl 8.8

- 6

27 43129  Hex, M8 x 1.25 x
40mm, Cl 8.8

- 2



#
 

-

28 412685  M4 x 32 - 1

29 86629542  M8 x
1.25, Cl 8.8

- 2

30 43138  Hex, M10 x 20, Cl 8.8,
Full Thd

- 2

31 84977214 - 4

32 84972758 MAINTENANCE PART 1

32 48007795 MAINTENANCE PART 1

33 322448650 - 2

34 140028
 10.2mm ID x

- 4

35 43140  Hex, M10 x 1.5 x
30mm, Cl 8.8

- 4


